FastMig X 450 - MXP 37 Pipe
Complete solution for welding
pipes and plates
32
6
7
Why buy:
•	 PipeRoot™ special process for open

SuperSnake GT02S W sub feeder 15 m 6154150
SuperSnake GT02S W sub feeder 20 m 6154200
SuperSnake GT02S W sub feeder 25 m 6154250
SuperSnake GT02S sub feeder synchronization unit for MXF and MXP wire feeders W004030
KV 200 mounting plate for two wire feeders and TIG unit 6185249
Gun holder GH 30 6256030
Transport unit PM 500 6185291
Software installation device DataGun 6265023
NOTE: PipeRoot™ welding process is not available with SuperSnake sub feeder.
Cables
Earth return cable 5 m, 50 mm² 6184511
Earth return cable 5 m, 70 mm² 6184711
MMA welding cable 5 m, 50 mm² 6184501
MMA welding cable 5 m, 70 mm² 6184701
Interconnection cables, air cooled
FASTMIG X 70-1.8-GH 1.8 m 6260468
FASTMIG X 70-5-GH 5 m 6260469
FASTMIG X 70-10-GH 10 m 6260470
FASTMIG X 70-20-GH 20 m 6260471
FASTMIG X 70-30-GH 30 m 6260472
– For other lengths, please contact Kemppi.
Interconnection cables, water cooled
FASTMIG X 70-1.8-WH 1.8 m 6260473
FASTMIG X 70-5-WH 5 m 6260474
FASTMIG X 70-10-WH 10 m 6260475
FASTMIG X 70-20-WH 20 m 6260476
FASTMIG X 70-30-WH 30 m 6260477
– For other lengths, please contact Kemppi.
Remote controls
Remote control unit
R10